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27 July 2020 -  

2 August 2020 

 

Monday 27 July Tuesday 28 July 

12:00 - 12:30 Cover in Dáil on RTB Bill (Convention Centre) - Peter 
Burke 
14:30 - 16:30 Meeting of FG Ministers and MoSs (Party Room, 

Convention Centre) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 29 July 

12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with LAMA (Custom House) - Peter Burke 

15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with AILG (Conf room Custom House) - Peter 

Burke 

Thursday 30 July 

12:00 - 12:30 Meeting with Mr Niall Gleeson of Irish Water (CH)  
- Peter Burke 

12:45 - 13:45 Meeting with Limerick Oireachtas members  
(Custom House) - Peter Burke 
18:30 - 20:30 Briefing re: Seanad and RTB Bill - Peter Burke 

Friday 31 July 

12:15 - 18:15 Residential Tenancies and Valuation Bill 2020 – All 

Seanad Stages  (Dáil Chamber - LH) - Peter Burke 

Saturday 1 August 

Sunday 2 August 
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3 August 2020 -  

9 August 2020 

 

 

Monday 3 August Tuesday 4 August 

Wednesday 5 August Thursday 6 August 

Friday 7 August Saturday 8 August 

Sunday 9 August 
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10 August 2020 -  

16 August 2020 

  

Monday 10 August Tuesday 11 August 

Wednesday 12 August 

15:00 - 15:30 Meeting with Mr David Walsh – Principal Officer to 

attend (Custom House) - Peter Burke 

Thursday 13 August 

Friday 14 August Saturday 15 August 

Sunday 16 August 
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17 August 2020 -   

23 August 2020  

Monday 17 August Tuesday 18 August 

Wednesday 19 August 

12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with Planning Official (Custom House) - Peter  
Burke 
14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with Officials in Communication (CH) - Peter 

Burke 

Thursday 20 August 

Friday 21 August Saturday 22 August 

Sunday 23 August 
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24 August 2020 -  

30 August 2020 

 

  

Monday 24 August Tuesday 25 August 

Wednesday 26 August Thursday 27 August 

Friday 28 August 

11:00 - 11:30 IPAV AGM (Zoom) - Peter Burke 

Saturday 29 August 

Sunday 30 August 

 


